

## **LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS ACT 1907**

Application for Registration of a Limited Partnership and Statement of particulars and of the amounts contributed (in cash or otherwise) by the Limited Partners

(Pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907)

We, the undersigned, being the partners of the above-named firm, hereby apply for registration as a limited partnership and for that purpose supply the following particulars:	
The general nature of the business  DEBT COMMECTION	
The principal place of business.  NORTH HOUSE  199 HIGH STREET  TONBRIDGE WENT TN9 1BE	The term, if any, for which the partnership is entered into
If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership  BY GRENCE LLUSIL DEBTS OWN  PRO VOGELE (NARYLE BONE) LTS.	ARE COLLECTES
Date of commencement $22/3/99$ ,	
AD VALORENS FACTORS LID NORTH HOUSE 198, HIGH STREET TONBROGE KENT TING IBE	
Limited partners	Amounts Contributed (1)
BEN TROVATO PARTNERSHIP. NORTH HOUSE 198, High STREET TONBRIDGE, KENT THG 1BE	£1:00 CONF POUND CASA
TOTAL	21:00 CONE POUND GASH
Signatures of all the partners  PER AS VALORED JACTORS (5:)	Date <u>22/3/99</u>
TIMOTHY G. COLLING (SOINT CO.) + SEE ATTACHES SIMEDULE.	Sec)

## **LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ACT 1907**

TO: The Registrar of Limited Partnerships, Companies House, Cardiff.

## TAKE NOTICE that:-

Ben Trovato Partnership whose Registered Office is situate at North House, 198 High Street, Tonbridge, Kent TN9 1BE

Has confirmed agreement to be admitted as a *LIMITED PARTNER* in the Ad Valorem Pro Vogue No. 1 Creditors Partnership

General Partner

Dated this day of Mac 19

FILE COPY



## CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

No. LP6209

I hereby certify that the firm

AD VALOREMPRO VOGUE NO. 1 CREDITORS PARTNERSHIP

having lodged a statement of particulars pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act, 1907, is this day registered as a limited partnership.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 29th March 1999

Assistant Registrar of Limited Partnerships

